
JOIN US FOR THE 43JOIN US FOR THE 43RDRD ANNUAL  ANNUAL 

 
JULY 30 & 31 AT LINCOLN PARK IN GREELEY!

Fountain

Food  
Court

Playground

Gazebo  
Info  

Booth

East (9th Ave.)

N
or

th
 7

th
 St

.  
Po

rt
ab

le
  

Re
st

ro
om

s

South 9
thSt.

Portable  
Restroom

s

West(10thAve.)

Beer
Garden

Center
Stage

Area

20

29b30

3a1
10

9
8b

7
13

12

21

22a

23

15 14161718b 18a19a

24
26

27
a

81

76a79

82
83a

84
86

89
90

92
91

93

GA
C

2

119 118122

123
125

134
135

133

3b

4 5 6

11a
11b11c

11d

19b

22b

25
27

b

29a 283133a 32b32a33b 33c

8a

74

64656667686970717273

75a75b77a78 76c 76b80
85

88
87

120121a121b

126a126b

124

127a 127b127c 127d128a 128b129

130
132

137

131b

138 139 140 141 142

77b

83b

131a
131c

MT

Creation

Station

BOOTH 	 ARTIST/CRAFTER & MEDIUMBOOTH 	 ARTIST/CRAFTER & MEDIUM

1	 1 Hot Mess - Fiber (mesh) - E
2	 Cuztom Solutions LLC – Mixed Media
3a, 3b	 My 4 Sons - Mixed
4	 Becca & Grace - Jewelry - E
5	 Woodworks by Dan - Wood & Clay
6	 Modern Muses Art - Glass
7	 Colorado Firefighter Calendar Inc.
8a, 8b	 In the Bag/The Flower Guy - Fiber & 		
	 Metal
9	 Peterson Pottery - Ceramics
10	 Mom's Making Magic - Candles & 
	 Aromatherapy
11a, 11b, 11c, 11d	 Squeaky Wheel Yard Art - Metal - E
12	 Nana J's Crafts and Collectibles - 	
	 Mixed Media
13	 Cali-CO Girls Designs - Mixed
14	 Colorado Cornhold Connection - Wood
15	 Megan Schroll - Ceramics
16	 Decorative Dots by Patty - Acrylic
17	 Driggs Fine Arts- Acrylic
18a, 18b	 E&L WoodCraft - Wood
19a,19b	 Stellula by Tasia - Jewelry
20	 Busy Bee Crafts - Cement & Macrame
21	 Christie Leighton Jewelry - Jewelry
22a,22b	 Khaos Krafters - Wood
23, 24, 25	 Junk Monkeys - Home Décor
26	 Silk Rainbows - Fiber
27a, 27b	 Time Vault Treasures - Vinyl Record Art
28	 Wildt Built - Mixed Media - E
29a, 29b	 Whyrick Designs - Acrylic
30	 UpamperU LLC - Bath & Body - E
31	 SheShed Vintage Decor - Home Décor
32a, 32b	 Rummage Redo - Wood
33a, 33b, 33c	 Dakota Crafts - Metal
34	 Stanley Sugarbush LLC - Pure Maple 
	 Products
35a	 Victoria's Soaps - Bath & Body - E
35b	 It's Your Sign - Wood
36a, 36b	 Sanders Custom Creations - Mixed 
	 Media
37	 D&R Enterprises - Glass & Fiber
38	 Matthew Arons Studio - Fiber - E
39	 Dave's Best Salsa
40	 Harmony Bazaar - Jewelry
41	 Keekie Leigh Arts - Lighting - E
42a, 42b	 Dreamhouse Collectables - Mixed 		
	 Media -E
43	 Renewal by Andersen - Event Sponsor
44	 Casey 's Casings Bullet Jewelry
45	 designedbyRobyn - Jewelry
46	 Guild Mortgage - Event Sponsor
47	 FalkArt - Acrylic & Spray Paint - E
48	 Xcel Energy - Event Sponsor
49	 BV Scroll Art - Wood
50a, 50b, 50C	 Mark Ludy Arts & Books - E
51	 Colorado Quilting Council - Non Profit
52	 REV Chiropractic - Event Sponsor
53	 Art Haus Ceramics - Pottery
54, 55	 Arturo Garcia Fine Art - Oil Painting
56	 Findings - Southwestern - E
57	 Grey Jay Studio's Cryptic Muse - 		
	 Ceramics & Print - E
58	 Paukune Wanner Studio - Ceramics - E
59	 Quenivere's Design - Blacksmith/	
	 Forged
60	 Under The Bark - Wood
61a, 61b	 Expressive Art LLC - Metal
GW	 Greeley West-Beverage Station
62	 Needle & Thread - Fiber
63	 Pain Wizard, LLC - Body & Bath

BOOTH 	 ARTIST/CRAFTER & MEDIUMBOOTH 	 ARTIST/CRAFTER & MEDIUM

64	 La Petite Maison de Porcelaine - 
	 Ceramics - E
65	 Colette Pitcher - Painting in Water 
	 Media - E
66	 Montano Art - Inks & Watercolor
67	 The Crafty Fox - Mixed
68	 The Clay Center - Pottery - E
69	 RabenMet Drinking Horns
70	 Meadow Farm Honey
71	 The Dragon's Cache - Stained Glass
72	 Raintree Art - Jewelry
73	 Ralph Wilkinson Custom Jewelry
74	 M. Engraving and Miller Woodworks
75a, 75b	 Boyo Design - Wood
76a, 76b, 76c	 The Tye Dye Guy - Clothing - E
77a, 77b	 Scentual Products, LLC
78	 Jewelry by Celene's Touch
79	 MKI Bags - Fiber - E
80	 TS Designs/Nina's Art - Mixed Media
81	 CSK Metal Art & Design
82	 Jennyfire Pottery
83a, 83b	 Brighter Day Original - Mixed Media
84	 Gemnosity - Jewelry
85	 Terry Kreuzer- Artist Craftswoman - 
	 Jewelry & Ceramics
86	 MyGreeley-City of Greeley
87	 Totally Nutz - Gourmet Roasted Nuts - E
88	 Old Tyme Concessions - E
89	 "Treasured Memories" - Sculptures - E
90	 Credit Union of Colorado - Event 
	 Sponsor
91	 Ainslee's Creations - Fiber
92	 Michael Lemke - Ceramics
93	 Kari Not Sorry & Dethklaus - Mixed 
	 Media
GAC	 Greeley Art Commission
94a, 94b	 Art by RS - Wood
95	 Cyclops Metal Works - Metal
96a, 96b	 Colorado Wildlife Art - Canvas Paintings
97	 Hand of God Photography - E
98	 Finishing Touches - Floral
99	 The Clay Works - Pottery
100	 Focus On Nature - Photography
101	 Cross My Heart Pottery
102	 Penny Priscilla Graham Quilts
103	 Show Center Studios - Photography
104	 U Look Devine - Laser Engraving
105	 Lady Smith Glassworks - Mixed
106	 Wednesday Arts -watercolor/gouache/
	 acrylic - E
107	 The Stampede Troupe - Non Profit 
	 Arts Organization
108	 Whole Hearted Empire - Recycled 
	 Paper
109a, 109b	 Little Blue Bus Jewelry
110, 111	 Merry Makers

BOOTH 	 ARTIST/CRAFTER & MEDIUMBOOTH 	 ARTIST/CRAFTER & MEDIUM

112	 Union Colony Children's Music 
	 Academy - Non Profit Arts Org.
113a, 113b	 Front Porch - Wood
114	 Hello Gordeous - Wood & Stain
115	 Edelweiss - Magnetic Jewelry - E
116	 Stonecraft Arts - Sculture - E
117	 Jewelryxpressions & Art Glass
118	 UNCO Art Guild - Mixed
119	 Greybird Design - Acrylic
120	 Women in Art - Ceramic & Mixed
121a, 121b	 Travis Krause Studios - Paintings - E
122	 Swag-It Dresses
123	 Balt Design - Ceramic & Clay
124	 Summer Newton Art-2D Drawings & 
	 Paintings
125	 PR Batik - Painting
126a, 126b	 Beque Design & Textile - Mixed Media
127a, 127b, 127c, 127d	 McDonald Toyota - Event Sponsor
128a, 128b	 Brentwood Pottery
129	 Jessica Mahan Art - Acrylic on Canvas
130	 Crystal Lea Jewelry
131a, 131b, 131c	 D&L Designs - Metal
132	 Kelley Stained Glass - E
133	 Knotty Boardom - Wood
134	 J.Dragonfly Studio - Mixed Media
135	 Wild Expressions Studio - Acrylic on 
	 Canvas
136	 Max'ims Galleries - Pottery - E
137	 Taste & See Snacks - E
138	 Buffalo Valley Soaps
139	 The Wandering Gypsy - Leather
140	 Aims Community College - Non Profit 
	 Arts Organization
141	 Fabric & Wood Creations
142	 Dolci de Leti - Jewelry
143	 So Very Sanibel - Baby/Kids/Home 
	 Décor
144	 Wild Auroras - Photography
145	 Colorado Dance Theatre (CDT) - Non 
	 Profit Arts Ogodrg.
146	 Elshadai Child Development Org Inc.
147	 Crafts by Jo - Fiber
148	 Grammys Stitchin - Fiber
149a, 149b	 Mountain Bows and Clothes - Fiber
150a, 150b	 Jan's Junction - Fiber
151	 Longmont Kiwanis - Non Profit Arts 
	 Organization
152	 Greeley Tribune
153a, 153b	 Andrea's Creations-Children's Toys - E
154	 Northern Colorado Health Alliance - 
	 Event Sponsor

SCAN

ME!

EVENT

MAP

FOR THE

MOST 
UP TO 
DATE 
INFO

It is time again for the annual City of Greeley's Arts Picnic at the 
beautiful and historic Lincoln Park in downtown Greeley. This 
two-day event is a guaranteed crowd-pleaser with something 
exciting for the whole family. Nationally recognized, the Arts 
Picnic brings artists and crafters from all across the United 
States selling everything from pottery, paintings, soaps, and 
sculptures. There will also be live entertainment and a Kid's 
Creation Station where children can create a make 'n' take 
craft project. After all of that, be sure to head over to the 
food court and try some of the mouth-watering cuisines from 
all around the world, and don't forget to savor a nice "cold 
one" at our beer garden all while enjoying entertainment 
from one of our two stages.

18 | mywindsor | JULY 2022 JULY 2022 | mywindsor | 19


