



JULY 30 & 31 AT LINCOLN PARK IN GREELEY

It is time again for the annual City of Greeley's Arts Picnic at the beautiful and historic Lincoln Park in downtown Greeley. This two-day event is a guaranteed crowd-pleaser with something exciting for the whole family. Nationally recognized, the Arts Picnic brings artists and crafters from all across the United States selling everything from pottery, paintings, soaps, and sculptures. There will also be live entertainment and a Kid's Creation Station where children can create a make 'n' take craft project. After all of that, be sure to head over to the food court and try some of the mouth-watering cuisines from all around the world, and don't forget to savor a nice "cold one" at our beer garden all while enjoying entertainment from one of our two stages.



U.A		SD		BOOTH 112
				/*_*/• • • //
P AGA		D (0		113a, 113b 114
				115
				116
				117
OOTH	ARTIST/CRAFTER & MEDIUM	BOOTH	ARTIST/CRAFTER & MEDIUM	118 119
				120
	1 Hot Mess - Fiber (mesh) - E	64	La Petite Maison de Porcelaine - Ceramics - E	121a, 121b
ı, 3b	Cuztom Solutions LLC – Mixed Media Mv 4 Sons - Mixed	65	Colette Pitcher - Painting in Water	122
, 00	Becca & Grace - Jewelry - E	00	Media - E	123
	Woodworks by Dan - Wood & Clay	66	Montano Art - Inks & Watercolor	124
	Modern Muses Art - Glass	67	The Crafty Fox - Mixed	125
06	Colorado Firefighter Calendar Inc.	68	The Clay Center - Pottery - E	126a, 126b
ı, 8b	In the Bag/The Flower Guy - Fiber & Metal	69 70	RabenMet Drinking Horns Meadow Farm Honey	127a, 127b, 127c, 127
	Peterson Pottery - Ceramics	71	The Dragon's Cache - Stained Glass	128a, 128b
	Mom's Making Magic - Candles &	72	Raintree Art - Jewelry	129 130
	Aromatherapy	73	Ralph Wilkinson Custom Jewelry	131a, 131b, 131c
a, 11b, 11c, 11d	Squeaky Wheel Yard Art - Metal - E	74	M. Engraving and Miller Woodworks	132
	Nana J's Crafts and Collectibles -	75a, 75b	Boyo Design - Wood	133
	Mixed Media Cali-CO Girls Designs - Mixed	76a, 76b, 76c 77a, 77b	The Tye Dye Guy - Clothing - E Scentual Products, LLC	134
	Colorado Cornhold Connection - Wood	78	Jewelry by Celene's Touch	135
	Megan Schroll - Ceramics	79	MKI Bags - Fiber - E	136
	Decorative Dots by Patty - Acrylic	80	TS Designs/Nina's Art - Mixed Media	130
, 10h	Driggs Fine Arts- Acrylic	81	CSK Metal Art & Design	138
a, 18b a,19b	E&L WoodCraft - Wood Stellula by Tasia - Jewelry	82 83a, 83b	Jennyfire Pottery Brighter Day Original - Mixed Media	139
))	Busy Bee Crafts - Cement & Macrame	84	Gemnosity - Jewelry	140
	Christie Leighton Jewelry - Jewelry	85	Terry Kreuzer- Artist Craftswoman -	4.44
a,22b	Khaos Krafters - Wood		Jewelry & Ceramics	141 142
, 24, 25	Junk Monkeys - Home Décor	86	MyGreeley-City of Greeley	143
07h	Silk Rainbows - Fiber	87	Totally Nutz - Gourmet Roasted Nuts - E	
'a, 27b	Time Vault Treasures - Vinyl Record Art Wildt Built - Mixed Media - E	88 89	Old Tyme Concessions - E "Treasured Memories" - Sculptures - E	144
) Da. 29b	Whyrick Designs - Acrylic	90	Credit Union of Colorado - Event	145
)	UpamperU LLC - Bath & Body - E		Sponsor	146
	SheShed Vintage Decor - Home Décor	91	Ainslee's Creations - Fiber	140
2a, 32b	Rummage Redo - Wood	92	Michael Lemke - Ceramics	148
la, 33b, 33c	Dakota Crafts - Metal Stapley Sugarbush LLC - Pure Maple	93	Kari Not Sorry & Dethklaus - Mixed Media	149a, 149b
0.010101	Stanley Sugarbush LLC - Pure Maple Products	GAC	Greeley Art Commission	150a, 150b
5a	Victoria's Soaps - Bath & Body - E	94a, 94b	Art by RS - Wood	151
5b	It's Your Sign - Wood	95	Cyclops Metal Works - Metal	152
a, 36b	Sanders Custom Creations - Mixed	96a, 96b	Colorado Wildlife Art - Canvas Paintings	153a, 153b
	Media	97 98	Hand of God Photography - E	154
	D&R Enterprises - Glass & Fiber Matthew Arons Studio - Fiber - E	90	Finishing Touches - Floral The Clay Works - Pottery	
	Dave's Best Salsa	100	Focus On Nature - Photography	NA AOXOX
	Harmony Bazaar - Jewelry	101	Cross My Heart Pottery	0.044
1010101	Keekie Leigh Arts - Lighting - E	102	Penny Priscilla Graham Quilts	202020
a, 42b	Dreamhouse Collectables - Mixed	103	Show Center Studios - Photography	YAYA XOX
	Media -E Renewal by Andersen - Event Sponsor	104	U Look Devine - Laser Engraving	NO OVA
	Casey 's Casings Bullet Jewelry	105	Lady Smith Glassworks - Mixed Wednesday Arts -watercolor/gouache/	A420.0X0
	designedbyRobyn - Jewelry		acrylic - E	
	Guild Mortgage - Event Sponsor	107	The Stampede Troupe - Non Profit	
	FalkArt - Acrylic & Spray Paint - E	100	Arts Organization	NY 49.010
	Xcel Energy - Event Sponsor	108	Whole Hearted Empire - Recycled	0.0.0.0
a, 50b, 50C	BV Scroll Art - Wood Mark Ludy Arts & Books - E	109a, 109b	Paper Little Blue Bus Jewelry	1.0.010
u, 000, 000	Colorado Quilting Council - Non Profit	110, 111	Merry Makers	
	REV Chiropractic - Event Sponsor			
2/0 /	Art Haus Ceramics - Pottery			
, 55	Arturo Garcia Fine Art - Oil Painting	FORT		
	Findings - Southwestern - E			
	Grey Jay Studio's Cryptic Muse - Ceramics & Print - E			
	Paukune Wanner Studio - Ceramics - E			
	Quenivere's Design - Blacksmith/			
	Forged			
- C11-	Under The Bark - Wood			
a, 61b V	Expressive Art LLC - Metal Greeley West-Beverage Station			
IV.	Needle & Thread - Fiber			

ront Porch - Wood ello Gordeous - Wood & Stain delweiss - Magnetic Jewelry - E tonecraft Arts - Sculture - E ewelryxpressions & Art Glass NCO Art Guild - Mixed revbird Design - Acrylic Iomen in Art - Ceramic & Mixed avis Krause Studios - Paintings - E wag-It Dresses alt Design - Ceramic & Clay Summer Newton Art-2D Drawings & R Batik - Painting eque Design & Textile - Mixed Media cDonald Toyota - Event Sponsor rentwood Pottery essica Mahan Art - Acrylic on Canvas rvstal Lea Jewelrv &L Designs - Metal elley Stained Glass - E notty Boardom - Wood Dragonfly Studio - Mixed Media /ild Expressions Studio - Acrylic on Aax'ims Galleries - Pottery - E aste & See Snacks - E uffalo Vallev Soaps he Wandering Gypsy - Leather ms Community College - Non Profit rts Organization abric & Wood Creations olci de Leti - Jewelry o Very Sanibel - Baby/Kids/Home Vild Auroras - Photography olorado Dance Theatre (CDT) - Non rofit Arts Ogodrg. Ishadai Child Development Org Inc. rafts by Jo - Fiber rammys Stitchin - Fiber lountain Bows and Clothes - Fiber an's Junction - Fiber onomont Kiwanis - Non Profit Arts rganization reeley Tribune ndrea's Creations-Children's Tovs - E orthern Colorado Health Alliance ent Sponsor

TIST/CDAFTED & MEDIUM

nion Colony Children's Music cademy - Non Profit Arts Ora



